FACILITY, POLICE DEPT.

ESTIMATE #  E25-032        

DEAR MR. SCHNEIDER
WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH THE NECESSARY EQUIPMENT FOR THE SUBJECT 

PROJECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED SCOPE OF WORK FOR THE SUM OF 
$12,000.00 ( TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS). 

THIS PROPOSAL IS BASED ON ALL WORK BEING PERFORMED DURING NORMAL 
WORKING HOURS. THIS QUOTATION WILL REMAIN VALID FOR OUR ACCEPTANCE OF 
YOUR PURCHASE ORDER OR CONTRACT WITHIN FOURTEEN DAYS AFTER THE ABOVE 
DATE.

ALL OF OUR WORK IS GUARANTEED FOR ONE YEAR AFTER THE ITEM WAS